
1st WEEK (ONLY)

Week 16

26 - 30 January

Bachelor Courses Year Type Semester Group Code Teacher Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Classroom

Journalism

A. Communication 

Advertising & PR

Statistics Applied to Communication 1 Basic area 2 61-66 27088 I. Perugorria 15-17 13-15 6

Political Science 

Sociology
Foundations of Political Analysis 1 Basic area 2 61-66 25003 J. Goikoetxea

9-11 CR4

13-15

CR7

CR4 CR7

A. Commnunication 

Political Science 

Sociology

Theories of the Communication 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27156 T. Arriaga 13-15 15-17 3

Political Science Political Behavior 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27185 J.A. Retortillo 9-11 11-13 4

Journalism General History of Social Communication 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27101 A. Rincón 14-16 15-17 4

A. Communication
History of Modern and Contemporary 

Cinema

2

4
Compulsory 2 61-66 27148 L. Ituarte 11-13 11-13 18

Advertising & PR History of Advertising 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27159 B. Miguelez 11-13 15-17 31

Journalism Multimedia and Transmedia Storytelling 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27104 A. Mendieta
12-14

CR3

12-14

CR5
CR3 CR5

Advertising & PR
Communication , Gender and Mass Culture 

in the Contemporary World

3

4
Optional 2 61-66 27170 J.J. Díaz Freire 9-11 11-13 3

A. Communication Art Direction 3 Optional 2 61-66 27131 L. ituarte 13-15 13-15 6

A. Communication Current Trends in Communication 4 Compulsory 2 61-66 27147 E. Rojo 13-15 13-15 17

Journalism

A. Communication 

Advertising & PR 

Political Science 

Sociology

Basque Language and Culture 3 Optional 2 61-66 25039 A. Arrastoa / 
A. Elorduy

15-17 13-15 5



Weeks 17 to 30

Feb. 2 - May 15

Bachelor Courses Year Type Semester Group Code Teacher Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Classroom

Journalism

Audiovisual 

Communication 

Advertising & PR

Statistics Applied to Communication 1 Basic area 2 61-66 27088 I. Perugorria
15-17.30

CR6

13.30-15

GO1 MM8
CR6 MM8

Political Science 

Sociology
Foundations of Political Analysis 1 Basic area 2 61-66 25003 J. Goikoetxea

9-11 CR4

13-15

CR7

CR4 CR7

A. Commnunication 

Political Science 

Sociology

Theories of the Communication 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27156 T. Arriaga
13.30-

15.30
15-17 1

Political Science Political Behavior 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27185 J.A. Retortillo 9-11 11-13 4

Journalism General History of Social Communication 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27101 A. Rincón 14-16 15-17 4

Audiovisual 

Communication

History of Modern and Contemporary 

Cinema

2

4
Compulsory 2 61-66 27148 L. Ituarte 11-13 11-13 19

Advertising & PR History of Advertising 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27159 B. Miguelez
11.30-

13.30

14.30-

16.30
31

Journalism Multimedia and Transmedia Storytelling 2 Compulsory 2 61-66 27104 A. Mendieta
12-14

CR3

12-14

MM8
CR3 MM8

Advertising & PR
Communication , Gender and Mass Culture 

in the Contemporary World

3

4
Optional 2 61-66 27170 J.J. Díaz Freire 9-11 11-13 3

Audiovisual 

Communication
Art Direction 3 Optional 2 61-66 27131 L. ituarte

13.30-

15.30

CR8

15.30-

17.30

GL1 MM11

CR8  

MM11

Audiovisual 

Communication
Current Trends in Communication 4 Compulsory 2 61-66 27147 E. Rojo 13-15 13-15 17

Journalism

A. Communication 

Advertising & PR 

Political Science

Sociology

Basque Language and Culture 3 Optional 2 61-66 25039 A. Arrastoa / 
A. Elorduy

15-17 13-15 5


