

1st WEEK (ONLY)
Week 16
26 - 30 January

Bachelor	Courses	Year	Type	Semester	Group	Code	Teacher	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Classroom
Journalism A. Communication Advertising & PR	Statistics Applied to Communication	1	Basic area	2	61-66	27088	I. Perugorria				15-17	13-15	6
Political Science Sociology	Foundations of Political Analysis	1	Basic area	2	61-66	25003	J. Goikoetxea				9-11 CR4 13-15 CR7		CR4 CR7
A. Communication Political Science Sociology	Theories of the Communication	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27156	T. Arriaga		13-15		15-17		3
Political Science	Political Behavior	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27185	J.A. Retortillo			9-11	11-13		4
Journalism	General History of Social Communication	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27101	A. Rincón				14-16	15-17	4
A. Communication	History of Modern and Contemporary Cinema	2 4	Compulsory	2	61-66	27148	L. Ituarte	11-13	11-13				18
Advertising & PR	History of Advertising	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27159	B. Miguelez			11-13	15-17		31
Journalism	Multimedia and Transmedia Storytelling	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27104	A. Mendieta			12-14 CR3	12-14 CR5		CR3 CR5
Advertising & PR	Communication , Gender and Mass Culture in the Contemporary World	3 4	Optional	2	61-66	27170	J.J. Díaz Freire	9-11	11-13				3
A. Communication	Art Direction	3	Optional	2	61-66	27131	L. ituarte		13-15		13-15		6
A. Communication	Current Trends in Communication	4	Compulsory	2	61-66	27147	E. Rojo	13-15	13-15				17
Journalism A. Communication Advertising & PR Political Science Sociology	Basque Language and Culture	3	Optional	2	61-66	25039	A. Arrastoa / A. Elorduy		15-17	13-15			5

Weeks 17 to 30
Feb. 2 - May 15

Bachelor	Courses	Year	Type	Semester	Group	Code	Teacher	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Classroom
Journalism Audiovisual Communication Advertising & PR	Statistics Applied to Communication	1	Basic area	2	61-66	27088	I. Perugorria				15-17.30 CR6	13.30-15 GO1 MM8	CR6 MM8
Political Science Sociology	Foundations of Political Analysis	1	Basic area	2	61-66	25003	J. Goikoetxea				9-11 CR4 13-15 CR7		CR4 CR7
A. Communication Political Science Sociology	Theories of the Communication	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27156	T. Arriaga		13.30- 15.30		15-17		1
Political Science	Political Behavior	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27185	J.A. Retortillo			9-11	11-13		4
Journalism	General History of Social Communication	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27101	A. Rincón				14-16	15-17	4
Audiovisual Communication	History of Modern and Contemporary Cinema	2 4	Compulsory	2	61-66	27148	L. Ituarte	11-13	11-13				19
Advertising & PR	History of Advertising	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27159	B. Miguelez			11.30- 13.30	14.30- 16.30		31
Journalism	Multimedia and Transmedia Storytelling	2	Compulsory	2	61-66	27104	A. Mendieta			12-14 CR3	12-14 MM8		CR3 MM8
Advertising & PR	Communication , Gender and Mass Culture in the Contemporary World	3 4	Optional	2	61-66	27170	J.J. Díaz Freire	9-11	11-13				3
Audiovisual Communication	Art Direction	3	Optional	2	61-66	27131	L. ituarte				13.30- 15.30 CR8 15.30- 17.30 GL1 MM11		CR8 MM11
Audiovisual Communication	Current Trends in Communication	4	Compulsory	2	61-66	27147	E. Rojo	13-15	13-15				17
Journalism A. Communication Advertising & PR Political Science Sociology	Basque Language and Culture	3	Optional	2	61-66	25039	A. Arrastoa / A. Elorduy		15-17	13-15			5